Product information
ConstantColor™ CMH lamps combine the HPS technology
(providing stability, efficiency & uniformity) and the Metal
Halide Technology (providing bright white quality light)
to produce highly efficient light sources with good colour
rendering and consistent colour performance through life.
This is achieved by using the ceramic arc tube material from
the Lucalox™ lamp, which minimises the chemical changes

 S
H
E
E
T
ConstantColor™ CMH G12
Single Ended Ceramic Metal Halide Lamps
20W, 35W, 70W and 150W
GE
Lighting
Commercial areas /
city beautification / architectural
2
Specification summary
Description Wattage Colour Product Code
CMH20/T/UVC/U/830/G12 Plus 20 3000K 42708
CMH35/T/UVC/U/830/G12 Plus 35 3000K 43272
CMH35/T/UVC/U/942/G12 35 4200K 92141
CMH70/T/UVC/U/830/G12 70 3000K 20005
CMH70/T/UVC/U/942/G12 70 4200K 20013
CM150/T/UVC/U/830/G12 150 3000K 20012
CM150/T/UVC/U/942/G12 150 4200K 20014
20W Plus
3000K